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1. Financial Summary
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‘ Summary Income Statement & Selected Financial Data

Consolidated (KRW bn) 2Q19 3Q19 4Q19 2020 120 2Q20

NOR |.® 3582 3159 3349] 7552 2265 5287
Commissions 1473 1275 1494 4363 2025 2338
Brokerage 65.8 504 612, 2492 1032 1460
Financil Product Sales 204 216 193] 392 206 186
IB (Underwiting, M&A Adv,, Debt guarantee) 68.1 432 63.1, 1305 66.7 63.8
Other Commissions -70 33 59 174 19 54
Trading & related Interest Income 1807 1455 1696 3268 -362 3730
Trading Income 455 12.8 423 633 -1716 2349
Trading Related Interest Income 1352 1327 1272, 2736 1354 1381
Retail Loan-related Interest Income 339 31.1 312 64.7 312 335
Brokerage Loan 293 281 277 538 268 270
Client Deposit 45 30 35 109 44 64
Others -36 17 -153 827 289 -1116
(*+) G/l on valuation & disposition of 50 84 s47! 07 219 226

loans receivable 2

NOR I.(D+®@)
(-) SG&A Expenses

Operating Income
Pre-tax Income
Net Income

Attributable to Controlling Interests
ROE*

82%

6.1%

280.1!
2117

684

87%

404.4
3501

9.6%

2484
1946
538

24%

2099
296.3

16.9%

|| NoR1

529

373

358 335

337 316 31
e 227

181 170
146 i
S— 67
631 63 43 21
I NN
' 36)
2Q19 3Q19 4Q19 1Q20

112

2Q20

64
)

(KRW bn)
Others

Retail Loan-related Interest

Income

Trading & Related Interest
Income

u Other Commissions
B

= Financial Prod.Sales

= Brokerage

‘ SG&A Expenses & # of Employees

3,033

3,028

3010 3019 3013
» - - > 4
201 190 212 e 210

2Q19 3Q19 4Q19 1Q20 2Q20

* ROE = (Qly Net income attributable to controlling interests*4) / (Qly Averaged shareholders’ equity attributable to controlling interests)

SG&A
Expenses
(KRW bn)

#of
Employees



2. Brokerage
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=  Net brokerage commission up-surged to record W146.0bn in 2Q20(+41.5% QoQ) driven by the market’s average daily trading
value? dimbing +44.1% QoQ to W21.9tn.
Brokerage sales? recorded W263.6tn in 2Q20 along with individual participation boosted in the market(+52.5% QoQ)

1) Inclusive of KOSP|, KOSDAQ and ELW, 2) Subscriptions

=  Total brokerage M/S¥in 2Q20 reached 9.2%, 1
- M/S By client segments : Individual 10.8% (+0.4%p QoQ), Institutional 12.7% (+1.1%p QoQ), Foreigner 1.1% (-0.3%p QoQ)

3) Averaged monthly Brokerage M/S

.0%p increase QoQ

. Client assets increased through the digital channel, ‘NAMUH’, and related brokerage subscription amount increased accordingly
- Daily average digital channel subscription amount came to W11.7tnin 2Q20, retail brokerage M/S from NAMUH reached 7.8% (+0.6%p QoQ)

Brokerage Commission
(KRW bn)
66
59
2Q19 | 3Q19 | 4019 1Q20

2Q20

‘ ‘ Average Daily Market Trading Value*

& NHIS Brokerage M/S

Average Daily Market Trading Value (KRW tn)

@=Om= NHIS Brokerage M/S (%)

92%

93

87

99

152

219

2Q19

3Q19

4Q19

1Q20

2Q20

& Assets Growth

== Digital Ch. Daily Average Subscript. Vol. (KRW tn)
Digital Ch. Client Asset (KRW tn)
Digital Ch. M/S (%)

‘ | Digital Channel Subscription Vol.

78%
72%

oy, OO 6.1% - 1.7

8.2

6.6

5.8

5.3
17

2Q19 3Q19 4Q19 1Q20 2Q20

* Average daily market tradling value incluaes KOSP|, KOSDAQ and ELW
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3. Financial Product Sales

. 2Q20 Financial product sales commissions decreased 9.9% QoQ to W18.6bn
- With a decrease in quarterly DLS(B) issuance, related fund sales commissions shrunk. Decreased bond-type funds’ balance led mutual fund sales
commission to diminish in 2Q20

- Commissions from wrap accounts and trusts grew +8.4% QoQ and +4.8% QoQ to record W4.2bn and \W6.2bn respectively
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=  Financial product assets recorded W124tn in 2Q20(+7.8% QoQ). With a notable amount of retail money inflow, total assets
increased to W277tn(+18.4% QoQ), and the number of HNWI stood at 114,977(+29.6% QoQ) to hit a quarterly record

= Promissory note balance reached W4.9tn in 2Q20(Short-term maturity type W2.4tn, CMA type W2.5tn)
- Through promissory note, the fund is managed approximately 54% on corporate finance and 19% on real-estate investment

Finandial Product Sales Commission 1 ‘ Client Finandial Product Assets

" Wrap Accounts (KRW bn)
Mutual Funds (KRW bn)
* Trusts (KRW bn)

22
20

I :

11

— T T

21

11

2Q19 3Q19 4Q19

1Q20

2Q20

108

115
109 g

7

IS -

115

I 0 - ¢

124

w w

2Q19

3Q19  4Q19

1Q20

2Q20

1 l # of HNWI & Total Assets

(KRW tn)

Promissory Note
Retirement
Pension
Trusts
RP
Wrap
" ELS/DLS

" Bonds

® Funds

Wholesale Client Assets (KRW tn)
m Retail Client Assets
e=Om= # of HNWI (Investable Assets)
# of HNWI base 114,977

on deposit
120,156

277

250 256
243 234

123

2Q19 3Q19 4Q19 1Q20 2Q20

* High Net Worth Indlividuals: Clients with KRW 100Mn or more
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4. Investment Banking

= Both ECM and DCM improved amid the global market's rapid recovery and interest rate drop.

Underwriting commission hiked 20.8% QoQ to W29.3bnin 2Q20
- Book-running IPO deals such as SK Bio-farm, dream-CIS and Withus pharmaceutical

= Despite tangible asset market contraction with prolonged COVID-19, debt guarantee commission grew to W27.1bn(+30.1% QoQ)
- Led H-line shipping and SK Chemical acquisition financing and bridge loan to district development of Yongin MoHyun, HwaSung City BanWol housing PF

= With reduced numbers of new deals, M&A commissions(W?7.4bn) and IB related interest income(W10.2bn) fell on the quarterly basis

IB Commissions & Income 1 ‘ IB M/S & Corporate Loan Balance ‘ l Upcoming IB Deals
Underwriting (KRW bn)
M&A Advisory
Debt Guarantee 2Q20 ‘The bell’ IB League table ECM
" |B Related Other Commission .
IB Related Trading Income EM IPO DeMm [IPO] Wisebirds, A-PRO, Y-farm,
" |B Related Interest Income 109 107 No.1 No.1 No.2 Big-hit Entertainment, etc.
(23.4%) (26.6%) (19.9%) [Rights offering] Korean Air
- N [ e s
29
77 78 i DCM
2 7 Corporate Loan Balance (KRW tn) "
20 25 [Bond]  Hanon Systems, Seah-steel, Shinhan Inv. Corp.,
32 Meritz Financial Group, etc.
9 ” 2 0 B OB B B B e,
16 Alternative
10 8 . =2= — Investment
msn i 29 28 = 28 27 < -
27 29 ’ [Real-estate] Gwangju Joongwoi Park PF, Busan LCT mortgage
25 loan, Namyangju Zone6 rearrangement project, etc.
20 Al UAE natural gas pipeline business investment, etc.
li(é) T !- T T T - ————————————— m k m e e e e e e T T T T T e e EE e EmmEmEEm -
2Q19 3Q19 481 9 1Q20 2Q20 2Q19 3Q19 4Q19 1Q20 2Q20
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5. Trading & Related Interest Income, Retail Loan-related Income

=  With domestic & global stock/FI markets recovering, 2Q20 trading and related interest income boosted to reach W373.0bn
- Rebalancing overseas Fl position and credit spread narrowing after the abrupt widening in1Q have improved overseas Fl trading income
- With KTB yields dropping(3Y -23bp, 5Y -18bp, 10Y -19bp QoQ), fixed-income trading and valuation income grew sharply
- Portfolio rearranged towards businesses benefiting from the global adoption of reflation policy. Hedge fund’s(A consolidated subsidiary) trading
income improved significantly QoQ

. RP(Repurchase agreement) balance reached W11.2tn(+28.7% QoQ). ELS(B) balance came to W7.1tn and DLS(B) to 4.0tn

* Increase in client deposits and average balance of brokerage-related loans(mainly stock-loans) amplified retail loan-related income
to grew 7.1% QoQ to W33.5bn
- Average balance of client deposits and brokerage-related loan reached W5.0tn and W2 .8tn respectively

Trading & Related Interest Income 1 ‘ Issuance & Balance of ELS, DLS, RP ‘ l Client Deposits, Brokerage-related Loan
Trading & Interest Income (KRW bn) RP Balance mmm— [| S/ELB Balance (KRW tn) Client Deposits (KRW tn)
DLS/DLB Balance ==O==E|S/ELB Issuance mm— Brokerage-related Loan (KRW tn)

DLS/DLB Issuance Retail Loan-related Income (KRW bn)

373 7
25
34 3
18
17 18 14 6 3 31 31 31 3
> », v
e 05 03 04 5
"¢ C e 01 50
A
4
112 42
. . 41 41 40
170 97
: 3
146 89 87 87
. A 29 29 28 28 28
6,6 6.2 Vi 4 2
55
4
— - & o - . = 0 -

2019 3019 4Q19 1020 2020 2Q19 3Q19 4Q19 1Q20 2Q20 2Q19 3Q19 4Q19 1Q20 2Q20

(36)



6. Summary Consolidated Income Statement

IFRS9
Operating Income

Commissions received

Gain on disposal/valuation of financial asset at FVPL
Gain on disposal/valuation of financial assets at FVOC|

Gain on disposal/valuation of AC securities

Gain on disposal/valuation of derivatives(hedge)

Interest income
Gain on disposal/valuation of loans
Gain on foreign transactions
Others

Operating Expenses
Commissions expense

Loss on disposal/valuation of financial asset at FVPL
Loss on disposal/valuation of financial assets at FVOCI

Loss on disposal/valuation of AC securities

Loss on disposal/valuation of derivatives(hedge)

Interest expense
Loss on disposal/valuation of loans
Loss on foreign transactions
Sales general and administrative expenses
Others
Operating Income
Non-operating Profit/Loss
Pre-tax Income
Net Income
Attributable to controlling interests
ROE (Annualized)

* ROE = (Quarterly net income attributable to controlling interests * 4) / (Quarterly averaged shareholders’ equity attributable to controlling interests)

2Q19

3,697.2
194.0
3,049.7
25

0.0

20
268.3
19
115.2
63.6
3,544.6
46.7
3,036.2
0.2

0.0

46
106.4
6.8
137.9
200.7

5.1
152.6
7.7
144.8
107.6
107.3
8.2%

3Q19

3,117.7
189.0
2,452.2
55

0.0

2.1
261.2
0.3
142.8
64.5
3,000.3
614

2,539.1

0.1

0.0

2.1
104.4
8.7
102.0
190.2
-7.6
174
-7.7
109.7
80.7
80.6
6.1%

4Q19

779.8
2013
358.3
13.0
0.0
2.2
246.3
18
-83.0
444
7114
51.8
3244
32
0.0
-1.3
94.2
56.6
-42.2
2117
13.0
68.4
80.1
148.6
116.5
116.4
8.7%

1Q20

6,852.8
2499
58127
3.6

0.0

25
251.6
255
398.8

108.1
6,799.0
474
6,088.9
6.0

0.0

4.7
91.8
3.6
355.8
194.6
6.2
53.8
-12.0
41.8

31.1
322
24%
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(KRW bn)
2Q20
1,976.5
2809
1,3104
1.9
0.0
-0.3
2411
0.6
899
42.0
1,680.3
471
1,137.6
1.6
0.0
-3.3
774
232
106.7
2099
80.1
296.3
1.7
307.9
230.5
2295
16.9%
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7. Summary Consolidated Balance Sheet
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(KRW bn)

Assets 53,218.5 54,5184 50,075.1 58,067.8 60,627.9
Cash and cash equivalents 1,0134 8941 996.1 1,293.2 1,338.6
Finandial assets at fair value through profit or loss 34,918.0 36,4559 32,664.0 35,237.0 38,034.1
Financial assets available for sale 3,986.1 3,994.3 4,135.5 4,540.3 4571.0
Securities 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Investments in associates and subsidiaries 95.0 137.0 1494 165.8 2573
Derivatives assets (hedge) 24 0.8 2.2 04 03
Long-term loans and receivables 12,5929 12,370.5 11,617.7 16,1742 15,729.0
Tangible fixed assets 2856 286.5 126.2 1232 125.0
Investment real estate 56.6 55.7 55.6 55.6 55.2
Intangible assets 171 57.8 58.0 575 58.1
Right-of-use assets 26.7 29.1 422 422 37.1
Current tax assets 16.9 250 50 317 424
Deferred tax assets 1.5 34 1.7 132 6.9
Other assets 206.2 2084 2213 3335 3729
Liabilities 47,9993 49,200.3 44,683.0 52,7584 55,068.1
Deposits 44536 44102 4,3383 53928 5,994.6
Finandial liabilities at fair value through profit or loss 19,310.7 19,643.2 17,300.8 18,280.6 18,1345
Borrowings 17,596.1 17,9323 17,552.7 18,067.7 21,3339
Debentures 3,622.8 3,662.4 2,669.9 3,502.6 2,7282
Derivatives liabilities (hedge) 6.1 75 43 89 8.1
Other financial liabilities 2,809.8 3,318.0 2,6384 7.315.1 6,584.0
Allowance for credit loss 272 246 285 357 113.8
Current tax liabilities 0.5 7.2 26.1 38.1 5.6
Deferred tax liabilities 538 67.7 18.0 0.0 591
Other liabilities 118.7 1271 105.8 1169 106.3
Shareholders’ Equity 52192 5,318.2 5,392.1 5,309.4 5,559.8

Attributable to controlling interest 52124 5311.9 5,385.1 5,304.0 5,552.9
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[Appendix] Introduction to NH Investment & Securities

\

History and Milestones

(KRW)

=== Total asset r
v

Merged with LG Merchant
Banking and renamed as
LG I&S

Shareholders’ equity
Merged with NongHyup 1&S and
renamed as NH 1&S

Merged with Woori Securities and
renamed as Woori 1&S

40.5tn !
8

N

<Financial Service
Commission announced
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Established as
Hanbo Securities

<Revised Korea Capital
Market>

Allowing brokerage houses
with a net worth more
than KRW 3tn ($2.5bn)
shareholders’ equity to
offer credit loans

2.0tn
1.6tn "

Mega-sized IB policy>

Allowing mega IBs with

more than KRW 4tn

($3.7bn) to issue a one-year
promissory note with the

max limit of 200% of its

equity capital 5.6tn

4.5tn

1969 1999 2004

2013 2014

2016 2017 2020

Who We Are
(as of June 2020)
CEO Jeong Young-Chae
(Since Mar 2018)
Network 77 Branches (3 sub-branches)
6 Local subsidiaries, 2 Offices
O
Number of 3,016
Employees
PIOY! &
Total KRW 251tn
Capitalization
Major Nonghyup Financial Group 49.1%
Shareholders National Pension Service 9.9%
Foreign Investor 13.0%
Employees Stocks(ESOP) 1.5%
Credit Rating Domestic : AA+ (KR, NICE, KIS)
Global : A-(S&P), Baa1(Moody’s)
)
Organization [Business Divisions] [Support Divisions]
WM Division Mgmt Admin.Div
Adv. Solution Div. Com. Strategy Div.
IB Division 1 Digital Strategy Div.
IB Division 2 Risk Mgmt Div.
Investment Division ~ Research Division
Wholesale Division Compliance Division
Prime Brk Division Fin.Consumer Protect.Div.
Client Asset MgmtDiv.  Info. Secur.Div. etc.
NHUF Mgmt Div.

10
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[Appendix] NH Organization at a glance
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(as of June 2020, KRW)

CF5 5 Subsi - G National Agricultural Member Members
NACFs 5 Subsidiaries: NHFG, NHAG, Cooperative Federaton | hes
NH Information Systerm, NH Development Co., (NACF) Cooperatives (2'1 nlm Fa rmers)
Agricultural Cooperative Asset Management | . - !
NongHyup Financial Group: 9 Subsidliaries WIHEEE 1) AT S ]
NongHyup Agribusiness Group: 17 Subsidliaries 1 1 * Coaperative Banking Spedial Accounting, As of Mar 2020
NongHyup NongHyup
Financial Group ~ Agribusiness Group
Assets(Consol.): 474tn
1 49&_ 60% | - 1 -
_ . NH
NH NH Investment NH-Amundi ~NH Property &Casualty NH
Bank & Securities Asset Management Life Insurance Insurance Capital
Total Assets: 3300 Total Assets: 60.6tn AUM:47.0tn Total Assets. 65.0tn Total Assets. 12.0tn Total Assets: 5.5tn
Total Credit: 240tn Shareholders’ Equity: 5.4tn I —_— R
NH NH REITs NH
Savings Bank Management Venture Investment
Total Assets. 1.5tn Total Assets: 30bn Total Assets: 30bn
NH NH Hedge NH I8S NH 185 NH Absolute NH N . NH N NI—_|_
Futures Asset (Hong Kong) | (New York) Retgrn Partners Investmen"t Advisory Korindo Secyrltles Sgcurltles
Management (Singapore) (Beijing) (Indonesia) (Vietnam)

11
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[Appendix] Global Network
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(as of June 2020)

Vv Bejjing
| 1B/PI

v New York v London

\ Equity Sales
Global Security Trading & %
| Yy

1B/PI

Research

q'

Solutions

Hedge Fund Sourcing
[ ]

Vv Shanghai
i 1B/PI

[ ]
| Sourcgztjﬁagg;‘:’ment 1 | 1B/PI/ |
~ Alternative Investment | | Equity Sales —-.—-| ,
~ Oversea Bonds S&T
| Newvok | orglong | Shargha | Sngapore | _ndonesa | Vewam | _gsing | _Loncin_|
Incorporation year 1992 1994 1996 2008 2009 2009 2010 2016
Entity type Corporation Corporation Office AMC Joint Venture Corporation Corporation Office
Capital(USD) $6.0mn $405.1mn - $2.5mn $50.5mn $30.5mn $1.7mn -
No. of Employees 12 20 2 4 135 55 5 2

12



NH Investment & Securities
Investor Relations

investor@nhqv.com / +82-2-768-7351

*Although the information provided comes form a credible source NH Investment & Securities is not responsible for its accuracy. NH g(\l_}_’/EECSJm%RlE; |
These figures are subject to change without prior notice and NH Investment & Securities is not obligated to provide revision

caused by changes regarding the projection and forecast presented in this document.

NH Investment & Securities has no liability for any loss and this presentation cannot be used in any legal matter. 13
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